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СПИСОК ДЕПУТАТІВ ЧЕРКАСЬКОЇ МІСЬКОЇ РАДИ IX СКЛИКАННЯ

от/, / 7< .
За Проти Утримались

1 Абрамова Карина Сергіївна
2 Агапова Олена Михайлівна
3 Бандура Інна Валеріївна
4 Батир Руслан Анатолійович 7 ^

5 Буряк Світлана Вячеславівна 0

6 Волошин Анатолій Іванович р -
7 Гладкий Георгій Анатолійович а іф г ф

8 Діскант Роман Володимирович
о

9 Друмашко Володимир Григорович ф -У ф

10 Дудка Сергій Володимирович
11 Євпак Віктор Миколайович — {г----- -̂-----

12 Замирайло Олександр Анатолійович -

13 Івашкова Надія Євгенівна <-/7?г/Ь

14 Казарян Нарек Петросович ІВ и
с

15 Карась Павло Миколайович 6  .

16 Красюк Віталій Анатолійович
17 Кудактін Сергій Вікторович я * "
18 Майборода Любов Володимирівна и

19 Маслянко Оксана Анатоліївна
20 Мелікова Оксана Петрівна
21 Мельник Олексій Олексійович
22 Міняйло Валерій Володимирович
23 Мкртчян Араік Рафікович
24 Мойсієнко Василь Миколайович С ф

25 Моторний Роман Васильович и

26 Мушієк Андрій Михайлович
27 Погостінська Юлія Олександрівна
28 Прядка Сергій Миколайович
29 Пустовар Владислав Володимирович ‘) ф

ЗО Рубан Сергій Леонідович
31 Савенко Олександр Сергійович
32 Саліна Юлія Іванівна о

33 Сухарьков Іван Васильович ф

34 Тренкін Юрій Васильович
35 Тронц Тимофій Володимирович
36 Холупняк Катерина Олександрівна г 7Ф р/Р
37 Шабатура Сергій Володимирович "С-- 7

38 Шевченко Геннадій Юрійович О ф

39 Шинкарьова Валерія Сергіївна Ф Ф Р

40 Шмиголь Сергій Олегович и0/ /ПЛЭ
41
42
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СПИСОК ДЕПУТАТІВ ЧЕРКАСЬКОЇ МІСЬКОЇ РАДИ IX СКЛИКАННЯ

О#. //• ІбРИЬ
За Проти Утримались

1 Абрамова Карина Сергіївна
2 Агапова Олена Михайлівна
3 Бандура Інна Валеріївна
4 Батир Руслан Анатолійович ° 1 0 '
5 Буряк Світлана Вячеславівна
6 Волошин Анатолій Іванович
7 Гладкий Георгій Анатолійович
8 Діскант Роман Володимирович
9 Друмашко Володимир Григорович
10 Дудка Сергій Володимирович
11 Євпак Віктор Миколайович
12 Замирайло Олександр Анатолійович
13 Івашкова Надія Євгенівна
14 Казарян Нарек Петросович С у г-
15 Карась Павло Миколайович ТГР Г
16 Красюк Віталій Анатолійович (У

17 Кудактін Сергій Вікторович 7#
18 Майборода Любов Володимирівна
19 Маслянко Оксана Анатоліївна А ц/

20 Мелікова Оксана Петрівна /

21 Мельник Олексій Олексійович
22 Міняйло Валерій Володимирович
23 Мкртчян Араік Рафікович
24 Мойсієнко Василь Миколайович
25 Моторний Роман Васильович ґ;

26 Мушієк Андрій Михайлович &
27 Погостінська Юлія Олександрівна т г

28 Прядка Сергій Миколайович
29 Пустовар Владислав Володимирович .ж
ЗО Рубан Сергій Леонідович и ̂
31 Савенко Олександр Сергійович
32 Саліна Юлія Іванівна 0

33 Сухарьков Іван Васильович
34 Тренкін Юрій Васильович &
35 Тронц Тимофій Володимирович ,у 2 Н
36 Холупняк Катерина Олександрівна
37 Шабатура Сергій Володимирович
38 Шевченко Геннадій Юрійович
39 Шинкарьова Валерія Сергіївна ся ~
40 Шмиголь Сергій Олегович с
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СПИСОК ДЕПУТАТІВ ЧЕРКАСЬКОЇ МІСЬКОЇ РАДИ IX СКЛИКАННЯ

О̂/, ґ'/,
За Проти Утримались

1 Абрамова Карина Сергіївна
2 Агапова Олена Михайлівна
3 Бандура Інна Валеріївна X
4 Батир Руслан Анатолійович
5 Буряк Світлана Вячеславівна
6 Волошин Анатолій Іванович
7 Гладкий Георгій Анатолійович

/  і

і/УУуЬ
8 Діскант Роман Володимирович я й

9 Друмашко Володимир Григорович
/ І

М-Уїф
10 Дудка Сергій Володимирович --С7---- -̂----

11 Євпак Віктор Миколайович
12 Замирайло Олександр Анатолійович
13 Івашкова Надія Євгенівна
14 Казарян Нарек Петросович я 7 '

15 Карась Павло Миколайович о

16 Красюк Віталій Анатолійович
17 Кудактін Сергій Вікторович /Я'
18 Майборода Любов Володимирівна С/

19 Маслянко Оксана Анатоліївна
20 Мелікова Оксана Петрівна 'У
21 Мельник Олексій Олексійович
22 Міняйло Валерій Володимирович
23 Мкртчян Араік Рафікович
24 Мойсієнко Василь Миколайович Чг
25 Моторний Роман Васильович я
26 Мушієк Андрій Михайлович °}Яу
27 Погостінська Юлія Олександрівна //

28 Прядка Сергій Миколайович
29 Пустовар Владислав Володимирович
ЗО Рубан Сергій Леонідович V  Я
31 Савенко Олександр Сергійович бЦг
32 Саліна Юлія Іванівна

У  і

(
33 Сухарьков Іван Васильович я
34 Тренкін Юрій Васильович С%
35 Тронц Тимофій Володимирович Т ж Г
36 Холупняк Катерина Олександрівна
37 Шабатура Сергій Володимирович Я (У "

38 Шевченко Геннадій Юрійович 0 і6у
39 Шинкарьова Валерія Сергіївна <3 іргіьр
40 Шмиголь Сергій Олегович
41 V
42
Міський голова Бондаренко Анатолій Васильович
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